
 Results -- IBRA 5D Barrels Saturday, September 6th, 2014 - Barrel Blitz

Rank Final Score Name Stock Earnings

1D

1 16.327 Baratka, Alexis Queen Red Cash $307.00

2 16.374 Phillip, Ann Dual Pep Playboy $230.00

3 16.466 Cole, MacKenzie Chameleun $192.00

4 16.476 Manor, Bob Manors Nick Bar $153.00

5 16.612 Pribbenow, Deb Treasured Outdoor $128.00

6 16.669 Moore, Jordan DH Gun Cline $102.00

7 16.689 Bell, Jan Roan Bar Rocket $89.00

8 16.704 Doelle, Carla VF One Smooth Moon $77.00

9 16.722 Beech, Lindsey Firewood On Fire $0.00

10 16.789 Ring, Sherrie Streakin French Kiss $0.00

11 16.794 Beech, Lindsey Dash For Outlaw Fame $0.00

12 16.803 Stephani, Paula Sheza Sly One $0.00

13 16.809 Kalish, Donna DHR Livin Legend $0.00

2D

1 16.838 Schramm, Shelby Zip $256.00

2 16.839 Podgorski, Rachel Larks Flaming Ace $192.00

3 16.845 Lau, Bev A Truly Sharp Image $160.00

4 16.862 Cole, MacKenzie I.B. Smokin-Hot $128.00

5 16.89 Bogdonas, Michelle Joaks Bold Bug $106.00

6 16.894 Buss, Carrie Seventeen Grand $85.00

7 16.901 Murphy, Hadley Jetwood Tripoly $75.00

8 16.937 Baratka, Alexis Seven Shining Olena $64.00

9 16.956 Williams, Tonya Kiss'n Girl $0.00

10 16.972 Rohrscheib, Taylor Belle $0.00

11 17.011 Peters, Amy Frogger $0.00

12 17.027 Albrecht, Sue MP Red Hot Dinero $0.00

13 17.028 Bauman, Sam Mocha $0.00

14 17.029 Ham, Kelsey Arnie $0.00

15 17.052 Rochon, Shaydi Mighty $0.00

16 17.053 Lenzner, Jamie Sainito Solano $0.00

17 17.075 Rufenacht, Kelsi Flo $0.00

18 17.078 Moore, Ellie Razzle $0.00

19 17.102 Van Depen, Molly Ace $0.00

20 17.107 Marshall, Michelle Playboy $0.00

21 17.108 Jade, Breanna Roxy $0.00

22 17.115 Blohowiak, Rob Feeling Famous $0.00

23 17.144 Bush, Samantha Bectello $0.00

24 17.153 Harvey, Amanda QT Hotter Than Hell $0.00

25 17.167 Blink, Bonnie Grace $0.00

26 17.174 Phillip, Ann Weaver $0.00

27 17.186 Joyce, Susanne Moonfire Tequilarose $0.00

28 17.192 Kersteins, Carrie Buttercup $0.00

29 17.213 Meyer, Kristen Cruiz $0.00

30 17.247 Kalish, Donna KW Frenchmans Fame $0.00



31 17.266 Jansen, Mary Ann Chick Doctor $0.00

32 17.275 Miller, Toni Oh Forget It $0.00

33 17.286 Moore, Jordan Way Too Happy $0.00

34 17.317 Lewis, Dawn Rio $0.00

3D

1 17.334 Vinton, Michaela Pete $204.00

2 17.335 Lehrer, Penny Morgans Darling $153.00

3 17.344 Murdjeff, Ashley Chief $128.00

4 17.356 Slabaugh, Jennifer Robin Nosed Hollywood $102.00

5 17.382 Vanden Bosch, Barb Amber $85.00

6 17.426 Williams, Tonya Idreamofjeanielake $68.00

7 17.432 Schmeizer, Autumn April $60.00

8 17.437 Doll, Kelly Westy $51.00

9 17.442 Novak, Lisa Zorro $0.00

10 17.446 Lehrer, Penny Smashing Jet Lady $0.00

11 17.48 Lehrer, Penny Flittin To Dash $0.00

12 17.484 Piper , Samantha Ms. Two K Husler $0.00

13 17.484 Miller, Kelsey Cloud 9 $0.00

14 17.488 Vandenlangenberg, Julie Ticket $0.00

15 17.521 Jurgerson, Lisa Monte $0.00

16 17.524 Buss, Natalie Frost N Flit $0.00

17 17.534 Waack, Jenny Diaz $0.00

18 17.54 Gardner, Angie Kilo $0.00

19 17.541 Hallin, Kelsey Misty $0.00

20 17.544 Sveen, Alesha Colonel Ms Hardcopy $0.00

21 17.548 Market, Sue Jackfire $0.00

22 17.552 Spiegelberg, Kris Ran Jani $0.00

23 17.553 Shorter, Nikki Sam's Double $0.00

24 17.571 Milan, Joe Cash $0.00

25 17.628 Miesen, Stephiane Buzz $0.00

26 17.66 Halvorsen, Penny Sharps Easy Jet $0.00

27 17.663 Riege, Kim Dakota's Quest $0.00

28 17.664 Walters, Ashlee AC Dash N Bede $0.00

29 17.668 Johanning, Amy Rosie $0.00

30 17.691 Harvey, John Chicia $0.00

31 17.74 Eglinton, Kari Shogun $0.00

32 17.755 Koeppler, Sharon Poco $0.00

33 17.756 Pribbenow, Deb Don't Bug A Bully $0.00

34 17.759 Peters, Lotty Rav $0.00

35 17.767 Albrecht, Sue Colonels Pal Olena $0.00

36 17.781 Stringer, Nicole Milio $0.00

37 17.785 Retherford, Linda Thiseldu $0.00

38 17.821 Macha, Michele SMOKE N Illusion $0.00

4D

1 17.848 McDonah, Patty MML Sharp Bed of Flames $153.00

2 17.849 Fonti, Kristen Ray $115.00

3 17.854 Novachek, Mallory Zan Parr Ten Me $96.00



4 17.865 Martin, Wendy Swiffer $77.00

5 17.872 Taves, Laryssa White on the money $64.00

6 17.874 Spiegelberg, Susan Pepper $51.00

7 17.891 Feuling, Cindy Sunny $45.00

8 17.9 Milan, Jake Annie $38.00

9 17.909 Lenorud, Alexis Cricket $0.00

10 17.912 Bound, Penny An Ultimate Cowboy $0.00

11 17.913 Spindler, Dayna Dash of Skeye $0.00

12 17.925 Chmela, Kennedy Phoenix $0.00

13 17.942 Hasz, Sylvia Blake $0.00

14 17.947 Borzick, Amanda Slik's Mirror Image $0.00

15 17.985 Brandt, Kaycee Dash 'N Smooth2 $0.00

16 17.996 Johanning, Heather Jasper $0.00

17 18.024 Nilles, Cheri Copyright $0.00

18 18.026 Byl, Casey Gracie $0.00

19 18.027 Jurgerson, Lisa Scooby $0.00

20 18.029 Bulitz, Beth Classy $0.00

21 18.167 Knopf, Barri Blue $0.00

22 18.188 Brandt, Kaycee Detts R Miss $0.00

23 18.192 Christopherson, Lindsey Pistol $0.00

24 18.214 Huebner, Jessie Cato $0.00

25 18.22 Van Der Elsen, Jackie Okie Swatch $0.00

26 18.271 Scott, Karen Widget $0.00

27 18.271 Stringer, Nicole Cash Money $0.00

28 18.293 Koeppler, Sharon Lighting Bug $0.00

29 18.3 Hayes, Maddi Jug $0.00

5D

1 18.342 Schulz, Lindsay Sage $102.00

2 18.372 Van Der Elsen, Abby Cissy $77.00

3 18.384 Chmela, Kennedy Prize $64.00

4 18.393 Novachek, Mallory Embers $51.00

5 18.43 Vandenlangenberg, Rodney UHOH $43.00

6 18.458 Jackson, Leigh Ann Kings Tyler Ryan $34.00

7 18.46 Koenen, Carolyn Cashs Scoot N Honey $30.00

8 18.485 Wortner, Dawn Tucker $13.00

9 18.485 Archbold, Jennifer Chainy Oaks Flitstar $13.00

10 18.55 Lenorud, Alexis Zeeva $0.00

11 18.555 Nass, Kim TRS Zevis Jet Dash $0.00

12 18.563 Harvey, Cindy Star $0.00

13 18.653 Merow, Melissia Just Push Play $0.00

14 18.657 Griffitt, Kayla Sierra $0.00

15 18.662 Schulz, Randy Wrangler $0.00

16 18.663 Martin, Wendy OZ $0.00

17 18.672 Lathrop, Breanna Chili French Guy $0.00

18 18.704 Tritten, Stephanie Brittles $0.00

19 18.719 Melcher, Kristie Rio $0.00

20 18.764 Podjaski, Abby Diva $0.00



21 18.797 Nuszkiewicz, Jodi MJ $0.00

22 18.958 Sandberg-Johnson, Nicole Reba $0.00

23 18.992 Piper , Samantha Ms. Lena $0.00

24 18.994 Walters, Ashlee Eyetunes $0.00

25 19.012 McCambridge, Cheyenne Jack $0.00

26 19.021 Staab, Betty JJ $0.00

27 19.081 Novak, Lisa QT $0.00

28 19.131 Halvorsen, Bailey Woody $0.00

29 19.142 Skinner, Jennifer Badger $0.00

30 19.345 Murphy, Jamie JH Frosted Explosion $0.00

31 19.439 Jurgerson, Lisa Oklahoma $0.00

32 19.46 Harrup, Kim Sixarun Stella $0.00

33 19.467 Gruber, Amanda Jetsational Angel $0.00

34 19.589 Lind, Jacie Bucks Skippa Red $0.00

35 19.618 Hasz, Dawn Max $0.00

36 19.805 Miesen, Stephiane Maddie $0.00

37 19.953 Vandenberg, Val Spanky $0.00

38 20.042 Petschow, Angie Turbo $0.00

39 20.098 Towery, Heather Wrangler $0.00

40 20.462 Ratajczek, Josie Zero Limits $0.00

41 20.476 Klein, Heidi JB $0.00

42 20.98 Retherford, Linda Larks Jet Stop $0.00

43 22.228 Green, Danielle Betty $0.00

44 22.239 Vandenlangenberg, Julie Spike $0.00

45 22.339 Bell, Jan Herky $0.00

46 22.531 Gillette, Cody Sierra $0.00

47 22.84 Lewis, Dawn Dually $0.00

Final Time = 0

Disqualified

0 0 Rutten, Cathy Meddlin In Memories $0.00

0 0 Novak, Lisa Dealer $0.00

0 16.417 Halvorsen, Bailey Dunits Windchester $0.00

0 16.609 Heitman, Heidi Striding Willy $0.00

0 17.047 Scott, Jenna Little Mite $0.00

0 17.17 Brown, Sarah TS Peppy Sun Badger $0.00

0 17.469 Kamber, Tracey Memphis $0.00

0 17.536 Byl, Casey Frenchy $0.00

0 17.79 Mike, Sheena Rafter $0.00

0 17.96 Rutten, Cathy Way To Go Partner $0.00

0 18.406 Wortner, Patti Noche $0.00

0 19.774 Sander, Tori Indio $0.00

0 20.188 Bischoff, Kim Poor But Honest $0.00

0 29.321 Dura, Rachel Stinger $0.00

0 30.177 Gillette, Cody Chevy $0.00

0 35.907 Miller, Jessica Little Al $0.00

0 46.119 Griffitt, Kayla Chevy $0.00

0 47.342 Bishop, Harrison Gordon $0.00



 Results -- IBRA Masters Saturday, September 6th, 2014 - Barrel Blitz

Rank Final Score Name Stock Earnings

1D

1 16.374 Phillip, Ann Dual Pep Playboy $68.00

2 16.476 Manor, Bob Manors Nick Bar $51.00

3 16.689 Bell, Jan Roan Bar Rocket $34.00

4 16.789 Ring, Sherrie Streakin French Kiss $17.00

5 16.809 Kalish, Donna DHR Livin Legend $0.00

6 16.845 Lau, Bev A Truly Sharp Image $0.00

2D

1 16.89 Bogdonas, Michelle Joaks Bold Bug $41.00

2 16.894 Buss, Carrie Seventeen Grand $31.00

3 17.027 Albrecht, Sue MP Red Hot Dinero $20.00

4 17.115 Blohowiak, Rob Feeling Famous $10.00

5 17.167 Blink, Bonnie Grace $0.00

6 17.174 Phillip, Ann Weaver $0.00

7 17.186 Joyce, Susanne Moonfire Tequilarose $0.00

8 17.335 Lehrer, Penny Morgans Darling $0.00

3D

1 17.382 Vanden Bosch, Barb Amber $27.00

2 17.446 Lehrer, Penny Smashing Jet Lady $20.00

3 17.48 Lehrer, Penny Flittin To Dash $14.00

4 17.521 Jurgerson, Lisa Monte $7.00

5 17.548 Market, Sue Jackfire $0.00

6 17.66 Halvorsen, Penny Sharps Easy Jet $0.00

7 17.663 Riege, Kim Dakota's Quest $0.00

8 17.691 Harvey, John Chicia $0.00

9 17.767 Albrecht, Sue Colonels Pal Olena $0.00

10 17.785 Retherford, Linda Thiseldu $0.00

11 17.821 Macha, Michele SMOKE N Illusion $0.00

12 17.848 McDonah, Patty MML Sharp Bed of Flames $0.00

13 17.891 Feuling, Cindy Sunny $0.00

14 17.912 Bound, Penny An Ultimate Cowboy $0.00

15 18.027 Jurgerson, Lisa Scooby $0.00

16 18.167 Knopf, Barri Blue $0.00

17 18.22 Van Der Elsen, Jackie Okie Swatch $0.00

18 18.485 Archbold, Jennifer Chainy Oaks Flitstar $0.00

19 18.653 Merow, Melissia Just Push Play $0.00

20 18.719 Melcher, Kristie Rio $0.00

21 19.021 Staab, Betty JJ $0.00

22 19.081 Novak, Lisa QT $0.00

23 19.081 Novak, Lisa QT $0.00

24 19.439 Jurgerson, Lisa Oklahoma $0.00

25 22.339 Bell, Jan Herky $0.00

Final Time = 0

Disqualified

0 17.469 Kamber, Tracey Memphis $0.00



0 18.406 Wortner, Patti Noche $0.00

0 20.188 Bischoff, Kim Poor But Honest $0.00



 Results -- IBRA Youth Saturday, September 6th, 2014 - Barrel Blitz

Rank Final Score Name Stock Earnings

1D

1 16.327 Baratka, Alexis Queen Red Cash $128.00

2D

1 16.838 Schramm, Shelby Zip $48.00

2 16.879 Rochon, Shaydi Mighty $29.00

3 16.937 Baratka, Alexis Seven Shining Olena $19.00

4 17.006 Jade, Breanna Roxy $0.00

5 17.028 Bauman, Sam Mocha $0.00

6 17.075 Rufenacht, Kelsi Flo $0.00

3D

1 17.436 Hasz, Sylvia Blake $38.00

2 17.541 Hallin, Kelsey Misty $26.00

4D

1 17.925 Chmela, Kennedy Phoenix $16.00

2 18.083 Schreiner, Jessie Jag $10.00

3 18.193 Van Depen, Molly Ace $6.00

4 18.221 Buss, Natalie Frost N Flit $0.00

5 18.384 Chmela, Kennedy Prize $0.00

6 18.696 Hayes, Maddi Jug $0.00

7 18.928 McCambridge, Cheyenne Jack $0.00

8 18.995 Beech, Lindsey Lucky Buzzard $0.00

9 19.56 Lind, Jacie Bucks Skippa Red $0.00

10 19.75 Lind, Jacie Docs Skip N Sammie $0.00

11 20.082 Hallin, Kelsey Zero Limits $0.00

12 21.268 Cook, Krista Pepsi $0.00

13 47.335 Green, Grace Dozer $0.00

Final Time = 0

Disqualified

0 0 Johnson, Cheyenne PB $0.00

0 20.443 Ratajczek, Josie Memphis $0.00



 Results -- IBRA 5D Barrels Sunday, September 7th, 2014 - Barrel Blitz

Rank Final Score Name Stock Earnings

1D

1 16.367 Phillip, Ann Dual Pep Playboy $198.00

2 16.383 Manor, Bob Manors Nick Bar $153.00

3 16.42 Halvorsen, Bailey Dunits Windchester $114.00

4 16.434 Moore, Jordan DH Gun Cline $92.00

5 16.443 Blohowiak, Rob Feeling Famous $76.00

6 16.573 Williams, Tonya REAVVVSTOCKINSTONE $69.00

7 16.601 Spindler, Dayna Dash of Skeye $61.00

8 16.634 Baratka, Alexis Queen Red Cash $0.00

9 16.647 Brown, Sarah TS Peppy Sun Badger $0.00

10 16.649 Rutten, Cathy Meddlin In Memories $0.00

11 16.658 Baratka, Alexis Seven Shining Olena $0.00

12 16.694 Murphy, Hadley Jetwood Tripoly $0.00

13 16.72 Wellmon, Patti Panama's Full Moon $0.00

14 16.731 Kalish, Donna DHR Livin Legend $0.00

15 16.753 Doelle, Carla VF One Smooth Moon $0.00

16 16.788 Bell, Jan Roan Bar Rocket $0.00

17 16.796 Brandli, Sandi Trigger $0.00

18 16.809 Schramm, Shelby Zip $0.00

19 16.81 Heitman, Heidi Striding Willy $0.00

20 16.823 Bogdonas, Michelle Joaks Bold Bug $0.00

21 16.832 Ring, Sherrie Streakin French Kiss $0.00

22 16.846 Stephani, Paula Sheza Sly One $0.00

23 16.847 Doll, Kelly Toy $0.00

2D

1 16.886 Brandli, Sandi Sunshine $165.00

2 16.91 Phillip, Ann Weaver $127.00

3 16.968 Lau, Bev A Truly Sharp Image $95.00

4 16.978 Rohrscheib, Taylor Belle $76.00

5 16.989 Bush, Samantha Bectello $64.00

6 17.02 Beech, Lindsey Bewitching Two Step $57.00

7 17.119 Marshall, Michelle Playboy $51.00

8 17.184 Bauman, Sam Mocha $0.00

9 17.233 Blum, Lori Hustle Ta Fame $0.00

10 17.329 Carr, Melissa KW Frenchsmans Fame $0.00

11 17.33 Vondra, Colleen SH Doctor Nick Bar $0.00

3D

1 17.395 Schmeizer, Autumn April $132.00

2 17.4 Susong, Jeff Bonnie $102.00

3 17.407 Byl, Casey Frenchy $76.00

4 17.419 Gardner, Angie Western Painted Kilo $61.00

5 17.424 Rufenacht, Kelsi Flo $51.00

6 17.432 Retherford, Linda Thiseldu $46.00

7 17.456 Lewis, Dawn Rio $41.00

8 17.46 Rochon, Shaydi Mighty $0.00



9 17.468 Murdjeff, Ashley Chief $0.00

10 17.484 Johanning, Amy Rosie $0.00

11 17.514 Albrecht, Sue Colonels Pal Olena $0.00

12 17.519 Jurgerson, Lisa Monte $0.00

13 17.526 Jurgerson, Lisa Scooby $0.00

14 17.544 Harvey, Amanda QT Hotter Than Hell $0.00

15 17.59 Market, Sue Jackfire $0.00

16 17.62 Huebner, Jessie Cato $0.00

17 17.622 Porter, Julie Cricket $0.00

18 17.628 Kujawinski, Marjorie Goose $0.00

19 17.642 Hasz, Sylvia Blake $0.00

20 17.675 Skinner, Yvonne Jasper $0.00

21 17.677 Slabaugh, Jennifer Robin Nosed Hollywood $0.00

22 17.732 Halvorsen, Penny Sharps Easy Jet $0.00

23 17.735 Albrecht, Sue MP Red Hot Dinero $0.00

24 17.79 Van Der Elsen, Abby Cissy $0.00

25 17.805 Smith, Jasmin Satin $0.00

26 17.806 Taves, Laryssa White on the money $0.00

27 17.818 Koeppler, Sharon Lighting Bug $0.00

28 17.831 Sandberg-Johnson, Nicole Reba $0.00

29 17.833 Buss, Natalie Frost N Flit $0.00

30 17.845 Mike, Sheena Rafter $0.00

4D

1 17.876 Bound, Penny An Ultimate Cowboy $99.00

2 17.893 Hallin, Kelsey Misty $76.00

3 17.898 Harvey, John Chicia $57.00

4 17.903 Nass, Kim TRS Zevis Jet Dash $46.00

5 17.912 Macha, Michele SMOKE N Illusion $38.00

6 17.987 Lenorud, Alexis Zeeva $34.00

7 17.995 Van Der Elsen, Jackie Okie Swatch $31.00

8 18.016 Wortner, Dawn Tucker $0.00

9 18.043 Nilles, Cheri Copyright $0.00

10 18.058 LePak, Amanda Stirrup A Khemotion $0.00

11 18.09 Chmela, Kennedy Phoenix $0.00

12 18.121 Griffitt, Kayla Sierra $0.00

13 18.126 Harrup, Kim Stella $0.00

14 18.127 Ferguson, Patti Woody $0.00

15 18.186 Melcher, Kristie Rio $0.00

16 18.186 Moore, Jordan Way Too Happy $0.00

17 18.193 Brandt, Kaycee Detts R Miss $0.00

18 18.21 Vondra, Colleen Crown Leader $0.00

19 18.255 Feuling, Cindy Tru Wonders Okie Jet $0.00

20 18.28 Johanning, Heather Jasper $0.00

21 18.315 Lenorud, Alexis Cricket $0.00

22 18.328 Piper , Samantha Ms. Lena $0.00

5D

1 18.384 Schulz, Randy Wrangler $66.00



2 18.385 Johnson, Karli Just Watch Me Buck $51.00

3 18.433 Alsum, Bridget Chance $38.00

4 18.455 Dura, Rachel Stinger $28.00

5 18.455 Vandenberg, Val Spanky $28.00

6 18.478 Buss, Carrie Seventeen Grand $23.00

7 18.543 Koenen, Carolyn Cashs Scoot N Honey $20.00

8 18.543 Bell, Jan Herky $0.00

9 18.612 Hasz, Dawn Max $0.00

10 18.682 Staab, Betty JJ $0.00

11 18.693 Lathrop, Breanna Chili French Guy $0.00

12 18.723 Podjaski, Abby Diva $0.00

13 18.825 Jurgerson, Lisa Oklahoma $0.00

14 18.829 Retherford, Linda Larks Jet Stop $0.00

15 18.853 Chmela, Kennedy Prize $0.00

16 19.167 Susong, Jeff Summer $0.00

17 19.221 Wortner, Patti Noche $0.00

18 19.232 Bischoff, Kim Poor But Honest $0.00

19 19.323 Steinhorst, Lois Kelly $0.00

20 19.374 Lind, Jacie Bucks Skippa Red $0.00

21 19.457 Hayes, Maddi Jug $0.00

22 36.74 Gillette, Cody Chevy $0.00

23 38.145 Schulz, Lindsay Sage $0.00

Final Time = 0

Disqualified

0 0 Blohowiak, Rob Incredibly Rare $0.00

0 0 Sveen, Alesha Colonel Ms Hardcopy $0.00

0 0 Scott, Jenna Little Mite $0.00

0 0 Breitenfeldt, Amanda Irish Winds of Fire $0.00

0 0 Clifford, Cindy Shada $0.00

0 0 Wellmon, Patti Dream Can Do $0.00

0 0 Vanden Bosch, Barb Amber $0.00

0 0 Harvey, Cindy Star $0.00

0 0 Gruber, Amanda Jetsational Angel $0.00

0 0 Skinner, Jennifer Badger $0.00

0 3.468 Archbold, Jennifer Chainy Oaks Flitstar $0.00

0 16.951 Von Oepen, Molly Ace $0.00

0 17.219 Piper , Samantha Ms. Two K Husler $0.00

0 17.632 Doll, Kelly Westy $0.00

0 17.826 McDonah, Patty MML Sharp Bed of Flames $0.00

0 17.85 Fonti, Kristen Ray $0.00

0 17.952 Murphy, Jamie JH Frosted Explosion $0.00

0 18.148 Hurtgen, Jordan Gatsby $0.00

0 18.635 Brandt, Kaycee Dash 'N Smooth2 $0.00

0 18.842 Kamber, Tracey Memphis $0.00

0 18.969 Merow, Melissia Just Push Play $0.00

0 20.577 Sander, Tori Indio $0.00

0 20.769 Shorter, Nikki Sam's Double $0.00



0 34.218 Blum, Lori Perks Flasher $0.00



 Results -- IBRA Masters Sunday, September 7th, 2014 - Barrel Blitz

Rank Final Score Name Stock Earnings

1D

1 16.367 Phillip, Ann Dual Pep Playboy $65.00

2 16.383 Manor, Bob Manors Nick Bar $49.00

3 16.443 Blohowiak, Rob Feeling Famous $33.00

4 16.72 Wellmon, Patti Panama's Full Moon $16.00

5 16.731 Kalish, Donna DHR Livin Legend $0.00

6 16.788 Bell, Jan Roan Bar Rocket $0.00

7 16.796 Brandli, Sandi Trigger $0.00

8 16.823 Bogdonas, Michelle Joaks Bold Bug $0.00

9 16.832 Ring, Sherrie Streakin French Kiss $0.00

2D

1 16.91 Phillip, Ann Weaver $59.00

2 16.968 Lau, Bev A Truly Sharp Image $39.00

3D

1 17.432 Retherford, Linda Thiseldu $26.00

2 17.514 Albrecht, Sue Colonels Pal Olena $20.00

3 17.519 Jurgerson, Lisa Monte $13.00

4 17.526 Jurgerson, Lisa Scooby $7.00

5 17.59 Market, Sue Jackfire $0.00

6 17.675 Skinner, Yvonne Jasper $0.00

7 17.732 Halvorsen, Penny Sharps Easy Jet $0.00

8 17.735 Albrecht, Sue MP Red Hot Dinero $0.00

9 17.876 Bound, Penny An Ultimate Cowboy $0.00

10 17.898 Harvey, John Chicia $0.00

11 17.912 Macha, Michele SMOKE N Illusion $0.00

12 17.995 Van Der Elsen, Jackie Okie Swatch $0.00

13 18.127 Ferguson, Patti Woody $0.00

14 18.186 Melcher, Kristie Rio $0.00

15 18.255 Feuling, Cindy Tru Wonders Okie Jet $0.00

16 18.478 Buss, Carrie Seventeen Grand $0.00

17 18.543 Bell, Jan Herky $0.00

18 18.682 Staab, Betty JJ $0.00

19 18.825 Jurgerson, Lisa Oklahoma $0.00

20 19.221 Wortner, Patti Noche $0.00

21 19.232 Bischoff, Kim Poor But Honest $0.00

22 19.323 Steinhorst, Lois Kelly $0.00

Final Time = 0

Disqualified

0 0 Vanden Bosch, Barb Amber $0.00

0 0 Blohowiak, Rob Incredibly Rare $0.00

0 0 Wellmon, Patti Dream Can Do $0.00

0 3.468 Archbold, Jennifer Chainy Oaks Flitstar $0.00

0 17.826 McDonah, Patty MML Sharp Bed of Flames $0.00

0 18.842 Kamber, Tracey Memphis $0.00

0 18.969 Merow, Melissia Just Push Play $0.00



 Results -- IBRA Youth Sunday, September 7th, 2014 - Barrel Blitz

Rank Final Score Name Stock Earnings

1D

1 16.634 Baratka, Alexis Queen Red Cash $50.00

2 16.645 Ratajczek, Josie Remington $30.00

3 16.658 Baratka, Alexis Seven Shining Olena $20.00

4 16.809 Schramm, Shelby Zip $0.00

5 17.02 Beech, Lindsey Bewitching Two Step $0.00

2D

1 17.184 Bauman, Sam Mocha $45.00

2 17.516 Rochon, Shaydi Mighty $30.00

3D

1 17.642 Hasz, Sylvia Blake $25.00

2 17.893 Hallin, Kelsey Misty $15.00

3 18.09 Chmela, Kennedy Phoenix $10.00

4 18.124 Buss, Natalie Frost N Flit $0.00

4D

1 18.144 Smith, Jasmin Satin $13.00

2 18.179 Hallin, Kelsey Zero Limits $8.00

3 18.51 LePak, Amanda Stirrup A Khemotion $5.00

4 18.54 LePak, Amanda Tuffey $0.00

5 18.853 Chmela, Kennedy Prize $0.00

6 19.528 Lind, Jacie Bucks Skippa Red $0.00

7 25.774 Lind, Jacie Docs Skip N Sammie $0.00

Final Time = 0

Disqualified

0 0 Johnson, Cheyenne PB $0.00

0 21.239 Von Oepen, Molly Ace $0.00


